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  First Year Orientation & Registration     Mon., June 24 – Thurs., June 27, 2013 
  MAPS Classes Begin       Fri., June 28, 2013 
*4th of July Holiday       Thurs., July 4, 2013 
  MAPS Classes End       Fri., August 2, 2013 
  First Year Classes Resume      Mon., August 5, 2013 
  All Returning Students Orientation & Registration (DDS2-DDS4) Mon., August 5 – Fri., August 9, 2013 
  All returning students Classes Resume (DDS2-DDS4) & Clinics Open Mon., August 12, 2013 
  White Coat Ceremony  
  Medical, Dental & Grad. 1st Year Students Only   Fri., August 16, 2013 
  Family & Friends Weekend      Fri., Aug. 16 – Sat., Aug. 17, 2013 
  Fall Break        Thurs., Aug. 29 – Fri., Aug. 30, 2013 
*Labor Day Holiday       Mon., September 2, 2013 
  Constitution Day       Tues., September 17, 2013 
  Tennessee Board of Dentistry Coronal Polishing Exam   Sat., September 21, 2013 
  SRTA Exam – Complete/Sectionals     Fri. & Sat., October 4-5, 2013 
  Convocation        Mon., October 14, 2013 
*Thanksgiving Holiday      Thurs., Nov. 28 – Fri., Nov. 29, 2013 
  Fall Semester Ends       Fri., December 13, 2013 
  Clinics Close        Mon., December 16, 2013 
  All Grades Due in Banner/Registrar’s Office    Tues., December 17, 2013 
  SEAPC DI/DII and DIII & DIV     Fri., December 20, 2013 
  Semester Break       Tues., Dec. 17, 2013 – Wed., Jan. 1, 2014 
  Spring Classes Begin       Thurs., January 2, 2014 
  ML King Remembrance Program     Fri., January 17, 2014 
*ML King Jr. Holiday       Mon., January 20, 2014 
  Dental MATCH Day       Mon., January 27, 2014 
  Dental MATCH Day Reception     Friday, January 31, 2014 
  Mobley-Singleton Lecture      Friday, January 31, 2014 
  SRTA Mock Board Examinations     Fri. & Sat., March 7-8, 2014 
  Student Research Week      Mon., March 10 – Fri., March 14, 2014 
  Student Research Day       Wed., March 12, 2014 
  ADEA/AADR        Sat., March 15 – Tues., March 18, 2014 
  Spring Break        Mon., March 17 – Fri., March 21, 2014 
  Turpin Memorial Lecture      Thurs., March 27, 2014 
  SRTA Examinations – PIE I      Fri. & Sat., April 4-5, 2014 (Tentative) 
  Trial Schedules Due to Registrar     Wed., April 9, 2014 
  Adopt-A-Grandparent Program      Friday, April 11, 2014 
*Good Friday – Meharry Holiday     Friday, April 18, 2014 
  Clinic Ends – Seniors       Friday, April 25, 2014 
  Senior Grades Due in Banner      Wed., May 7, 2014 
  1st, 2nd, & 3rd Year Classes End for didactics    Friday, May 9, 2014 
  Deadline for 4th Year Students to Petition Financial Aid    
  for Extension of Enrollment Period Beyond Commencement  Fri., May 9, 2014-Confirm with Ms. Tharpe 
  Clinics Closed for Commencement     Mon., May 12 – Fri., May 16, 2014 
  SEAPC DIV (Seniors Evaluation Only)    Mon., May 13, 2014 
  SRTA Examinations – PIE II/Complete/Sectionals   Fri. & Sat., May 2-3, 2014 (Tentative) 
  Commencement       Sat., May 17, 2014 



  SEAPC DI/DII       Wed., May 21, 2014 
  SEAPC DIII (consideration for promotion to 4th year)   Thurs., May 22, 2014 
 
  1st, 2nd, & 3rd Year Grades Due in Banner (didactic grades)  Fri., May 23, 2014 
  
SUMMER 
*Memorial Day Holiday      Mon., May 26, 2014 
  Summer Clinic Session Begins      Tuesday, May 27, 2014 
  CRDTS Examination       Thurs. – Sat., June 12-14, 2014 (Tentative) 
  1st Year Clinics End       Fri., June 27, 2014 
  1st Year Grades Due in Banner      Wed., July 9, 2014 
  2nd & 3rd Year Clinics End      Fri., July 11, 2014 
  2nd & 3rd Year Clinic Grades Due in Banner    Fri., July 18, 2014 
  SEAPC DI & DII and DIII & DIV     Wed., July 23, 2014 
 
Calendar Summary By Class 
SOD 
MAPS/DDS1        Mon., June 24, 2013 – Fri., August 1, 2013 
DDS1         Mon., August 5, 2013 – Fri., June 27, 2014 
DDS2         Mon., August 5, 2013 – Fri., July 11, 2014 
DDS3         Mon., August 5, 2013 – Fri., July 11, 2014 
DDS4         Mon., August 5, 2013 – Fri., April 25, 2014** 
 
 
*Holiday – No Classes 
 
**4th Year Students have until June 30, 2014 to complete all cases to be eligible to receive a May diploma.   
Any 4th year student who anticipates not being complete with all degree requirements by Commencement  
must contact Financial Aid by May 9, 2014. 
 
 
 
 
 

 


